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Club Leadership and Operations 2022-2023 
 

OFFICERS 

President Mark Ouimet president@a2rotary.org 

Immediate Past President Susan Froelich pastpresident@a2rotary.org 

Vice President/Pres. Elect Mark Foster vicepresident@a2rotary.org 

Secretary Kathy Waugh secretary@a2rotary.org 

Treasurer Steve Pierce treasurer@a2rotary.org 

 

OTHER LEADERSHIP  

Nominations Susan Froelich nominations@a2rotary.org 

Internal Financial Procedures Susan Froelich ifpc@a2rotary.org 

Foundation Development Norman Herbert foundation@a2rotary.org 

Distinguished Service Awards Susan Froelich dsa@a2rotary.org 

The Rotary Foundation (position open) trf@a2rotary.org 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE/FINANCIAL MANAGER 

 Emily Olson administrator@a2rotary.org 

  

CLUB DEVELOPMENT John Sepp (2024) clubdevelopment@a2rotary.org 

Annual Survey Sally Petersen survey@a2rotary.org 

DOGS Dan Romanchik dogs@a2rotary.org 

Membership Marlena Studer membership@a2rotary.org 

Rotary After Hours (bowling) Dick Elwell bowling@a2rotary.org 

Rotary After Hours (social) Susan Smith social@a2rotary.org 

 

CLUB OUTREACH David Keren (2024) cluboutreach@a2rotary.org 

Anti-Racism Committee Marcia Lane arc@a2rotary.org 

International Humanitarian Projects (IHPC)   

 Dan Lewan  ihpc@a2rotary.org 

 Mary Avrakotos  

Peace Committee Norma Sarkar (interim) peace@a2rotary.org 

 

CLUB SERVICE Dawn Johnson (2023) clubservice@a2rotary.org 

Program Yolanda Whiten program@a2rotary.org 

Setup Dawn Johnson setup@a2rotary.org 

Music Ingrid Sheldon music@a2rotary.org 

Inspirational Welcome Mary Steffek Blaske inspirationalwelcome@a2rotary.org 
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COMMUNITY SERVICE Roy More (2023) communityservice@a2rotary.org 

Community Allocations Marsha Chamberlin communityallocations@a2rotary.org

 Amy Freundl  

Golf and Tennis Outing Charlie Koopmann gto@a2rotary.org

 Greg Stejskal  

Rotary Fights Summer Hunger Todd Kephart fooddrive@a2rotary.org 

Veteran’s Initiative Don Deatrick veterans@a2rotary.org 

VITA Bob Mull vita@a2rotary.org 

  

PUBLIC IMAGE Jennifer Fike (2024) publicimage@a2rotary.org 

Newsletter/Reporting Michael Field newsletter@a2rotary.org 

 Lauren Heinonen 

 Sofia Nordenstam 

 Agnes Reading 

 Mary Steffek Blaske 

Website Lauren Heinonen website@a2rotary.org 

 Dan Romanchik 

Public Relations Lauren Heinonen publicrelations@a2rotary.org 

Social Media Sara Maddock  socialmedia@a2rotary.org 

 Ellen PutneyMoore 

Photography Fred Beutler photo@a2rotary.org 

  

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT Arthur Williams (2023) youthdevelopment@a2rotary.org 

Rotaract Dennis Powers rotaract@a2rotary.org 

Interact (Huron High) Ed Wier huroninteract@a2rotary.org 

Interact (Pioneer High) Linda Carter pioneerinteract@a2rotary.org 

Rotary Readers and Tutors Jim Egerdal tutors@a2rotary.org 

Service Above Self Scholarships Tom Kuslikis scholarships@a2rotary.org 

STRIVE David Keren (interim) strive@a2rotary.org 

 

THE ANN ARBOR ROTARY FOUNDATION 

President Mark Ouimet 

Vice President Mark Foster 

Secretary Claire Foley 

Treasurer Steve Pierce 

Trustee Dave Shotwell 

 

 


